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Notes
a. Stor
b. Stor
c. For 

 

Pr

Fus

B

      
         

:             *
rage termperature: -
rage humidity: 35%
indoor use

 

roducts Pic. 
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Basic Inform

       
         

*(WITH LED)

 

-5 to +40 
% to 75%

 

Catalog 
Numbers 

VRB8-25 

VRB8-25L 

VRB10-30 

VCB10-30 

VRB10-30L* 

VCB10-30L* 

VCB10-30×15 

VRB14-63 

VRB14-63L* 

VRB22-125 

VRB22-125* 

ssories  �

mation: 

       
         

Voltage 
Rating R

690V AC 
250V DC 

690V AV 
250V DC 

600V AC 
690V AC 
300V DC 

3

1000VDC 

600V AC 
690V AC 
300V DC 

1000V DC 

1500V DC 

690V AC 

700V AC 

1500V DC 

690V AC 

700V AC 

450V DC 

            

Current 
Rating(A)

With
Vol

25 2500

30(UL)

 
32(IEC) 3000

30 3000

63 2500

125 2500

Fu

  
         

hstand

 
ltage 

Fuse siz
(mm)

0V AC 8.5×31

0V AC 10×3

0V AC 10×85

0V AC 14×5

0V AC 22×5

use Holde

zes
)

 

Number of
Poles 

1.5 

1 
1+ N 

2 
3 

3+N 

1 
1+ N 

2 
3 

3+N

 

8 

1 
1+ N 

2 
3 

3+N

 1 
1+ N 

2 
3 

3+N

 

5 1 

1 

1 
1+ N 

2 
3 

3+N

 1 
1+ N 

2 
3 

3+N

 

8 

1 
1+ N 

2 
3 

3+N

 

1 
1+ N 

2 
3 

3+N

 

ers & Cli

f

 

Weight &

 
Packaging 

(g) 

59 

59 

59 

59 

100 

192 

192 

280 

280 

ips for VR
 

Notes 

 

 

Holder with 

the same 

dimensions 

for class CC 

is optional 

Holder with 

the same 

dimensions 

for class CC 

is optional

 

 

 

 

 

 

R10, VC,
 

 
, VGC
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ccessories

                   

14×51 
1 
2 
3 

1500V DC 
VRB14-63S  63 25000V AC

E356490

1000V AC 
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Catalog
Numbe

 

VRB8-25/VR

VRB10-30/VR

VCB10-30/VC

VCB10-30

VRB14-63/VR

VRB22-125/VR

s Accesso

Mechanical D

       
         

g

 

rs 

RB8-25L 

RB10-30L

 

CB10-30L

 

0×15

 

RB14-63L

 

RB22-125L

 

ories  �

Dimensions: 

       
         

 

Ref. 
Fig 

Cur
Ratin

1 2

1 
30(U

32(I

2 3

1 6

1 12

            

 

rrent 
ng(A)

 

A 

25 81.7

UL) 

IEC) 
76.5

30 127

63 94.6

25 126

Fu

  
         

Me

B C

87.5 16

78.7 17

103 1

96.7 25

128 35

use Holde

echanical Dimensio

C

 

D

 

68.5 

7.5 

9 64 

5.4 

5.3 

ers & Cli

ons(mm) 

E

 

F

 

86 - 

58 - 

69 49.5 

61.4 - 

76 - 

ips for V
 

G 

- 

- 

41.5 

- 

- 

VR10, VC
 

C, VGC
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A

B

C

D

E

F
G

Fig.1 Fig.2

 

36

77

27
54

81

50

108

37.5

100

90

VRB14-63S 63 3 shown in Fig.3

Fig.3

103 

90 

78.5 
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